ANALYSIS OF PENSION CASE PROCESSING FOR THE PERIOD FROM
JUNE, 2016 TO JULY, 2017

Case Opening Total' No. of Total No. of | Total No. of Total No. Total No. of Total' No. of
Type Year | Month Balance FII?S Files Approval .Of . Disposal F|Ie.s
Received Objection Pending
Jun 6910 1909 8819 630 36 666 8153
Jul 8153 2515 10668 1020 22 1042 9626
Aug 9626 1245 10871 794 39 833 10038
2016 | Sep 10038 951 10989 715 25 740 10249
Oct 10249 822 11071 607 26 633 10438
c Nov 10438 1269 11707 780 65 845 10862
% Dec 10862 1293 12155 880 127 1007 11148
E Jan 11148 1116 12264 773 150 923 11341
i Feb 11341 1070 12411 1051 150 1201 11210
Mar 11210 1129 12339 1368 176 1544 10795
2017 | Apr 10795 1257 12052 865 220 1085 10967
May 10967 983 11950 1251 159 1410 10540
Jun 10540 1023 11563 1405 342 1747 9816
Jul 9816 936 10752 1422 346 1768 8984
Education Total 17518 13561 1883 15444
Jun 470 41 511 36 1 37 474
Jul 474 29 503 25 1 26 477
Aug 477 21 498 56 15 71 427
2016 | Sep 427 13 440 34 7 41 399
Oct 399 11 410 17 5 22 388
- Nov 388 49 437 22 5 27 410
3 Dec 410 11 421 30 5 35 386
g Jan 386 28 414 15 3 18 396
o Feb 396 15 411 33 1 34 377
Mar 377 41 418 10 1 11 407
2017 | Apr 407 16 423 4 2 6 417
May 417 46 463 12 1 13 450
Jun 450 25 475 10 14 24 451
Jul 451 31 482 46 31 77 405
Panchayat Total 377 350 92 442
Grand Total 7380 17895 25275 13911 1975 15886 9389
SUMMARY
Total Nos. of Arrear Pension case Pending as on June 2016 7380
Total Nos. of Pension case Received from June 2016 17895
Sub Total 25275
Total Nos. of Pension case Approved from June 2016 13911
Total Nos. of Pension case Objected from June 2016 1975
Sub Total 15886
Total Nos. of Pension case Pending as on August 2017 9389




